
Plani Scott Marriott FSCT 89.6 1

Plani Rosie Tom McNally FSCT 89.6 2

Multi Bye Bye Ron Seamans Wave 92.1 3

Plani Gen 5 Steve Hayden LI 87 4

Displ Larry Harrington CAT22 96.3 5

Plani Curtis Woodworth LASE 91.1 6

Displ Patriot David Mair RNG23 455 90.9 7

Displ Show Me Andy Forrest PRS23 176 96 8

Displ Arianna Allister James CAT22 15545 96.3 9

Displ EL Gato Jim Goempel SJ-21 1924 94.7 10

Plani Raider16 Olivier Fleury Raider 91.4 11

Displ Spider Pig Joe Lobato CAP22 648 90.8 12

Displ Knot Fast Matt Homan CAT22 5622 96.3 13

Plani Gen 5 Jeff Hayden LI 14748 87 14

Displ Steve Clifton PRS23 96 15

Displ Mon Cheri Bob Jackson CAT25NS 1967 94.9 16

Displ Shade Seeker Mike Padgett HTR235 420 94.2 17

Place

LMSA RACES 2017

Lake Monroe Sanford Florida

2017 Rum Race Series 3-15-2017

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN



Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR

1 Plani Scott Marriott FSCT 89.6 1 37.19 0.41.39 0.00.00 89.6

2 Plani Rosie Tom McNally FSCT 89.6 2 37.57 0.42.21 0.00.38 91.121

3 Multi Bye Bye Ron Seamans Wave 92.1 1 39.24 0.42.47 0.01.03 94.602

4 Plani Gen 5 Steve Hayden LI 87 3 37.43 0.43.21 0.01.29 90.56

5 Displ Larry Harrington CAT22 96.3 1 41.55 0.43.32 0.01.49 100.645

6 Plani Curtis Woodworth LASE 91.1 4 40.16 0.44.12 0.02.20 96.683

7 Displ Patriot David Mair RNG23 455 90.9 2 40.21 0.44.23 0.02.30 96.883

8 Displ Show Me Andy Forrest PRS23 176 96 3 42.48 0.44.35 0.02.49 102.766

9 Displ Arianna Allister James CAT22 15545 96.3 4 42.59 0.44.38 0.02.53 103.206

10 Displ EL Gato Jim Goempel SJ-21 1924 94.7 5 43.23 0.45.49 0.03.57 104.167

11 Plani Raider16 Olivier Fleury Raider 91.4 5 42.33 0.46.33 0.04.29 102.166

12 Displ Spider Pig Joe Lobato CAP22 648 90.8 6 42.28 0.46.46 0.04.39 101.966

13 Displ Knot Fast Matt Homan CAT22 5622 96.3 7 46.12 0.47.59 0.06.06 110.93

14 Plani Gen 5 Jeff Hayden LI 14748 87 6 41.52 0.48.07 0.05.38 100.525

15 Displ Steve Clifton PRS23 96 8 46.25 0.48.21 0.06.26 111.45

16 Displ Mon Cheri Bob Jackson CAT25NS 1967 94.9 9 50.5 0.53.34 0.11.19 122.054

17 Displ Shade Seeker Mike Padgett HTR235 420 94.2 10 51.07 0.54.16 0.11.53 122.735
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